
Frederick Douglass
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

(Complied: March 11, 2023 at 5:08 PM)

Alignment: Region: 11 District: 42
Head Coach: Wes Scarberry

Mascot Name: BRONCOS
School Colors: Orange and Keeneland Green

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Kearney Demus, II
Assistant Coach(Associate Head Coach): Stephon Harris
Assistant Coach: Felix Wilson

Superintendent: Demetrus Liggins
Principal: Lester Diaz

Athletic Director: Jeremy Dulaney
Certified Athletic Trainer: Jenne Deangelis

Enrollment: 1714

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
1 1 Armelo Boone 6' 3" 160 G Soph.

24 24 Logan Busson 6' 2" 180 F Soph.
0 0 Ryan Carter 6' 3" 155 F Senior

30 30 Terry Cayson 6' 1" 180 G Fresh.
2 2 Aveion Chenualt 6' 3" 165 F, G Soph.

25 25 Jackson Dialls 6' 8" 230 C Soph.
11 11 Jaiden Dixon 5' 11" 170 G Senior

Noah Jones 6' 1" Junior
12 12 Landon Menifee 5' 9" 129 G Junior

3 3 Benedict Mwambayi 5' 9" 145 G Senior
10 10 Jack Ngog 5' 11" 140 G Senior
33 33 Jake Simonsen 6' 2-1/2" 126 F Senior

4 4 Kai Simpson 6' 2" G, PG Senior
13 13 Eric Triplett 6' 1" F Senior

5 5 Tylon Webb 6' 1" 184 G Senior
22 22 Christopher Wright 5' 8" 130 G Soph.
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Enrollment: 1714

Team Roster by Jersey
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
Noah Jones 6' 1" Junior

0 0 Ryan Carter 6' 3" 155 F Senior
1 1 Armelo Boone 6' 3" 160 G Soph.
2 2 Aveion Chenualt 6' 3" 165 F, G Soph.
3 3 Benedict Mwambayi 5' 9" 145 G Senior
4 4 Kai Simpson 6' 2" G, PG Senior
5 5 Tylon Webb 6' 1" 184 G Senior

10 10 Jack Ngog 5' 11" 140 G Senior
11 11 Jaiden Dixon 5' 11" 170 G Senior
12 12 Landon Menifee 5' 9" 129 G Junior
13 13 Eric Triplett 6' 1" F Senior
22 22 Christopher Wright 5' 8" 130 G Soph.
24 24 Logan Busson 6' 2" 180 F Soph.
25 25 Jackson Dialls 6' 8" 230 C Soph.
30 30 Terry Cayson 6' 1" 180 G Fresh.
33 33 Jake Simonsen 6' 2-1/2" 126 F Senior
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